
PG Admission notice, 2020 

The admission will be according to the norms and regulations of the University of 

Calcutta.(www.caluniv.ac.in) 

Seat breakup and fee structure is provided in this notice. 

Candidates selected by the University of Calcutta for admission to the P.G. courses in 

Lady Brabourne College are instructed to also watch this space for payment mode, 

other information and notices. 

PG Courses (Humanities) 

Dept No 

of 

se

at

s 

 Seat Breakup Fee structure   

  80% of 

sanctioned 

seats 

20% of 

sanctioned seats 

College Fees Departmental 

fees 

Total 

Bengali 

 

20 16 

General : 9 

SC : 3 

ST : 1 

OBCA : 2 

OBCB : 1 
 

4 

General : 3 

SC : 1 

ST : 0 

OBCA : 0 

OBCB : 0 
 

Rs. 1655 ( 1stsem) 

Rs. 750 ( 2ndsem) 

Rs. 1530 ( 3rdsem) 

Rs. 750 ( 4thsem) 
 

Rs. 2500  ( 1stsem) 4155 

Rs. 2500  ( 2ndsem) 3250 

Rs. 2500  (3 rdsem) 4030 

Rs. 2500  (4 thsem) 3250 
 

4155 

3250 

4030 

3250 
 

       

English 15 1212 3 

12 

General 6 General 2 

SC 3 SC 1 

ST 1 

 OBC A 1 

 OBCB 1 

 
 

3 

General 2 

SC 1 

 

 

Rs. 1655 ( 1stsem) 

Rs. 750 ( 2ndsem) 

Rs. 1530 ( 3rdsem) 

Rs. 750 ( 4thsem) 
 

Rs. 2500  ( 1stsem) 4155 

Rs. 2500  ( 2ndsem) 3250 

Rs. 2500  (3 rdsem) 4030 

Rs. 2500  (4 thsem) 3250 
 

4155 

3250 

4030 

3250 
 

Political 

Science 

15 12 3 

General 6 General 2 

SC 3 SC 1 

ST 1 

 OBC A 1 

 

OBCB 1 

 
 

3 

General 2 

SC 1 

 

Rs. 1655 ( 1stsem) 

Rs. 750 ( 2ndsem) 

Rs. 1530 ( 3rdsem) 

Rs. 750 ( 4thsem) 
 

Rs. 2500  ( 1stsem) 4155 

Rs. 2500  ( 2ndsem) 3250 

Rs. 2500  (3 rdsem) 4030 

Rs. 2500  (4 thsem) 3250 
 

4155 

3250 

4030 

3250 
 

http://www.caluniv.ac.in/


 

PG courses (Science) 

Dept No 

of 

se

at

s 

 Seat 

Breakup 

Fee structure   

  80% of 

sanctioned 

seats 

20% of 

sanctioned 

seats 

College Fees Departmental 

fees 

Total 

Botany 15 12 

General- 6 

SC -3 

ST-1 

OBC A- 1 

OBC B-1 

 

 

3 

General- 2 

SC -1 

ST-0 

OBC A- 0 

OBC B- 0 
 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

12500( IstSem) 

12500( 2ndSem) 

12500( 3rdSem) 

12500( 4thSem) 
 

14400 
13460 
14240 

13460 
 

Chemistry 20 1616 
16 

General- 8 

SC -4 

ST-1 

OBC A- 2 

OBC B- 1 
 

4 

General- 3 

SC -1 

ST- 0 

OBC A- 0 

OBC B- 0 
 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

12500( IstSem) 

12500( 2ndSem) 

12500( 3rdSem) 

12500( 4thSem) 
 

14400 
13460 

14240 
13460 

 

Geography 27 22 

General- 12 

SC -5 

ST-1 

OBC A- 2 

OBC B- 2 
 

5 

General- 2 

SC -1 

ST-1 

OBC A- 1 

OBC B- 0 
 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

5000 (IstSem) 6900 

5000 (2nd Sem) 5960 

5000 (3rd Sem) 6740 

5000 (4th Sem) 5960 
 

6900 
5960 
6740 
5960 

 

Mathematics 30 18 

General- 10 General- 6 

SC -4 SC -3 

ST-1 ST-1 

OBC A- 2 OBC A- 1 

OBC B-1 OBC B-1 
 

12 

General- 6 

SC -3 

ST-1 

OBC A- 1 

OBC B-1 
 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

7000 (IstSem) 

6000 (2nd Sem) 

6000 (3rd Sem) 

6000 (4th Sem) 
 

8900 

6960 
7740 
6960 

 



 

 

Microbiology   

 

 

25 

 

 

20 

General- 12 

SC -4 

ST-1 

OBC A- 2 

OBC B-1 
 

 

 

5 

General- 3 

SC -1 

ST-0 

OBC A- 1 

OBC B- 0 

 

 

 

 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

 

 

12500( IstSem) 

12500( 2ndSem) 

12500( 3rdSem) 

12500( 4thSem) 
 

 

 

14400 

13460 
14240 
13460 

 

Physics 15 12 

General- 6 

SC -3 

ST-1 

OBC A- 1 

OBC B-1 

 

 

3 

General- 2 

SC -1 

ST-0 

OBC A- 0 

OBC B- 0 
 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

10000( IstSem) 

10000( 2ndSem) 

10000( 3rdSem) 

10000( 4thSem) 
 

11900 
10960 
11740 
10960 

 

Zoology 15 12 

General- 6 

SC -3 

ST-1 

OBC A- 1 

OBC B-1 

 

 

3 

General- 2 

SC -1 

ST-0 

OBC A- 0 

OBC B- 0 
 

1900 (IstSem) 

960 (2nd Sem) 

1740 (3rd Sem) 

960 (4th sem) 
 

 

 

12500( IstSem) 

12500( 2ndSem) 

12500( 3rdSem) 

12500( 4thSem) 
 

 

 

14400 
13460 
14240 
13460 

 

 


